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THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 27th April, 2018—$43.20. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 4th May, 2018—$38.70. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Thursday 10th May, 2018—$130.50. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 25th May, 2018—$48.60. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Monday 28th May, 2018—$35.10. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Wednesday 6th June, 2018—$89.10. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Wednesday 20th June, 2018—$74.70. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 22nd June, 2018—$43.20. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Monday 25th June, 2018—$46.80. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 29th June, 2018—$64.80. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Tuesday 3rd July, 2018—$14.40. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Monday 9th July, 2018—$25.20. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Friday 20th July, 2018—$21.60. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Monday 30th July, 2018—$22.50. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Monday 17th September, 2018—$37.80. 

HANSARD—Trinidad and Tobago—Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report—Wednesday 26th Sepetmber, 2018—$42.30. 
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SUPPLEMENT TO THIS ISSUE 

THE DOCUMENTS detailed hereunder have been issued and are published as a Supplement to this issue of the Trinidad and Tobago Gazette: 

Legal Supplement Part B— 

Special Event Order, 2022–(Legal Notice No. 72 of 2022). 

Notice of Intention to make an Order Declaring a Compulsory Standard–(Legal Notice No. 73 of 2022). 

Notice of Intention to make an Order Revoking a Compulsory Standard–(Legal Notice No. 74 of 2022). 

Compulsory Standards Order, 2022–(Legal Notice No. 75 of 2022). 

Compulsory Standards (Revocation) Order, 2022–(Legal Notice No. 76 of 2022). 
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